
MELSTAR INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
List of Claims filed and accepted by Operational Creditors.

Amount claimed 
by the Creditors

Amount admitted 
in respect of such 

claim 

Security 
interest if 

any 

(in Rs) (in Rs) (in Rs.)

3
Govt of Karnataka, Department
of  Taxes (Profession Tax)

5 th Circle, BMTC Building, 4 th 

Floor, Yeswanthpura, Bangalore-
22

1,80,046 1,80,046 None

5 Abhishek Furniture

195, Asalfa Village, Mukundrao
Ambedkar Nagar, Sane Guruji
road, Ghatkopar (West)
Mumbai 4000084

4,10,524 390983  Nil

6
Directorate General of GST
Intelligence for Service Tax
vksdgcei@gmail.com 

3 rd Floor, NTC House, 15, N M
Road, Ballard Estate Mumbai
400 001

1,55,80,042 15580042 Nil

7 Integrity Verification Services 3 rd  Floor, Combata Building, 74,784 68,282 NIL

8 Daman Mehta
F-201, Suncity Hights, Sector 54,
Gurugram Haryana, 

1,14,100 29100 Nil

9
D J Mediaprint & Logistics
Limited

24, 1 st Floor, Palkhiwala House,
Tara Manzil, Ist Dhobi Talao
Lane, Marine Lines, Mumbai
400 002

1,70,493 1,67,477 Nil

10 GST Department  towards GST Mumbai 1,23,76,074 12376074 Nil

11 Prakash salkar Mumbai 72,000 66,000 Niil
12 Rahul Bharadwaj Delhi 82,644 82,644 Nil

13 S P Palaniappan Chennai 31,29,025 2331753 Nil

TOTAL  : OC Claims 7,50,00,270.00 6,06,31,188.00

4 Ms. Sukhada Satish Joshi
10A/701, Herumb co-
op.Hsg.Soc.Ltd., MHADA
Colony, Sahkar Nagar, Near 

2,49,854 2,24,854 None

2 Ami Computer Consultancy

303, 3 rd Floor, Shiv Industrial
Estate, Bal Mukund Marg,
Chinchpokali East Mumbai
400012

4,93,240 3,51,440 None

1 Nityo Infotech Services Pvt Ltd. 
303/304, Eco House,
Vishweshwar Nagar, 1 st Cross
Road, Off Aarey Road, 

4,20,67,444 2,87,82,493 None

Sr. No Name of Creditors Address


